
Social culture in sustainable
production and cunsumption of

mountain community food
products in Sinjai District, South

Sulawesi
by Mohamad Ikbal Bahua

Submission date: 28-Jun-2023 03:04PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2123842891
File name: mmallino_2021_IOP_Conf._Ser.__Earth_Environ._Sci._681_012094.pdf (766.04K)
Word count: 4216
Character count: 22476



4

9

9

10

11

14

17



1

3
3

4

4

5
16



1

2

2
2

3

8

8

13

18

19



1

6

8

20



1

8



1

6

7
12



1

6
15



1



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

Social culture in sustainable production and cunsumption of
mountain community food products in Sinjai District, South
Sulawesi
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to De La Salle University
Student Paper

www.ijstr.org
Internet Source

Elena Briones Alonso, Lara Cockx, Johan
Swinnen. "Culture and food security", Global
Food Security, 2018
Publication

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

www.scitepress.org
Internet Source

Submitted to IMI University Centre
Student Paper

pasca.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source



1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

simakip.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.google.com
Internet Source

Andi Ilham Samanlangi. "Coal Layer
Identification using Electrical Resistivity
Imaging Method in Sinjai Area South
Sulawesi", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2018
Publication

Faisal Akbar Zaenal. "Implementation of
Chef's Gastronomy Knowledge of Bugis
Pastries at Hotels in Makassar City", KnE
Social Sciences, 2022
Publication

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

Amal Arfan, Wahidah Sanusi, Muhammad
Rakib, Nur Anny Suryaningsih Taufieq.
"Economic Value of Mangrove Forest in
Pannikiang Island, Barru District, South
Sulawesi, Indonesia", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2019
Publication



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to RMIT University
Student Paper

open.uct.ac.za
Internet Source

E Polychroni, M Bololia, A Androutsopoulos.
"Smart Energy Performance Assessment
Platform and next generation Energy
Performance Certificate of buildings", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2023
Publication

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

www.quae-open.com
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source


